
16° TROFEO SANTA CLARA GOA

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Rana - Ragazzi Maschi
Finale

Serie 1
1 5 SIBILLA Matteo 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'12.69
2 4 FALIVENE Alessandro 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'14.15
3 8 RIZZO Paolo 1997 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'15.53
4 6 SANTELLI Emanuele 1998 ITA Sisport FIAT 1'15.91
5 3 PINNA Alessandro 1999 ITA Sisport FIAT 1'16.12
6 2 SOFFIETTI Patrick 1999 ITA Sisport FIAT 1'18.22
7 1 DAMONTE Nicola Maria 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 1'19.15
8 7 ERTA Daniele 1999 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'19.26
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Serie 2
1 5 TRAVERSO Giorgio 1999 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'20.86
2 3 PEANO Lorenzo 1998 ITA Polisp Libertas Mondovi' 1'22.04
3 4 BONANNO Marco 1998 ITA Sisport FIAT 1'22.22
4 8 MANDARADONI Cristofer 1998 ITA Sisport FIAT 1'22.88
5 6 BASSO Mirco 1998 ITA Polisp Libertas Mondovi' 1'22.97
6 7 AIMO Pietro 1999 ITA Polisp Libertas Mondovi' 1'24.59
7 2 GARGANO Gabriele 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'27.63
8 1 TARID Issam 1999 ITA Polisp Libertas Mondovi' 1'30.89
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16° TROFEO SANTA CLARA GOA

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Rana - Ragazzi Maschi
Finale

Riepilogo

1 SIBILLA Matteo 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'12.69
2 FALIVENE Alessandro 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'14.15
3 RIZZO Paolo 1997 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'15.53
4 SANTELLI Emanuele 1998 ITA Sisport FIAT 1'15.91
5 PINNA Alessandro 1999 ITA Sisport FIAT 1'16.12
6 SOFFIETTI Patrick 1999 ITA Sisport FIAT 1'18.22
7 DAMONTE Nicola Maria 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 1'19.15
8 ERTA Daniele 1999 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'19.26
9 TRAVERSO Giorgio 1999 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'20.86

10 PEANO Lorenzo 1998 ITA Polisp Libertas Mondovi' 1'22.04
11 BONANNO Marco 1998 ITA Sisport FIAT 1'22.22
12 MANDARADONI Cristofer 1998 ITA Sisport FIAT 1'22.88
13 BASSO Mirco 1998 ITA Polisp Libertas Mondovi' 1'22.97
14 AIMO Pietro 1999 ITA Polisp Libertas Mondovi' 1'24.59
15 GARGANO Gabriele 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'27.63
16 TARID Issam 1999 ITA Polisp Libertas Mondovi' 1'30.89
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